
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
o Fri, September 25 Into the Blue (Tickets) 
o Fri, September 25 Brent Kirby and His Luck (Tickets) 
o Sat, September 26 Anne E. Dechant CD Release Concert (Tickets) 
o Sun, September 27 The Harvest Moon Big Band Ball (Tickets) 
o Sun, September 27 Sonny Moorman (Tickets) 
o Tue, September 29 Mindi Abair (Tickets) 
o Wed, September 30 Hot Djang! (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 1 FM Project (Tickets) 
o Fri, October 2 Jeff German & The Blankety Blanks (Tickets) 
o Fri, October 2 10,000 Maniacs (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 3 Mo Mojo (Tickets) 
o Sun, October 4 Hayes Carll: Acoustic (Tickets) 
o Sun, October 4 Cleveland Brass Works (Tickets) 
o Wed, October 7 Raquy Danziger’s DÜM (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 8 Willie Watson (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 8 Haight Street Revue (Tickets) 
o Fri, October 9 Sinatra Night with Michael Sonata (Tickets) 
o Fri, October 9 Del McCoury (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 10 Revival: Allman Brothers Tribute (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 10 The High Kings Matinee Show (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 10 The High Kings (Tickets) 
o Sun, October 11 The Claudettes (Tickets) 
o Mon, October 12 Cleveland Blues Society Jam Night! (Tickets) 
o Tue, October 13 Dustbowl Revival (Tickets) 
o Wed, October 14 David Ramirez (Tickets) 
o Wed, October 14 BREW VIEW BBQ (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 15 Emerson Hart and Meiko (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 15 The Whiskey Charmers (Tickets) 
o Fri, October 16 Gina Sicilia Blues Band (Tickets) 
o Fri, October 16 Tropical Cleveland (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 17 Bossa Nova with Luca Mundaca (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 17 Loudon Wainwright (Tickets) 
o Sun, October 18 FireSide (Tickets) 
o Wed, October 21 Gangstagrass (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 22 Carbon Leaf (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 22 John Lennon 75th Birthday Bash (Tickets) 

http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/into-the-blue/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/brent-kirby-sept/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/dechant-cd-release/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/the-harvest-moon/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/sonny-moorman/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/mindi-abair/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/hot-djang-4/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/the-fm-project-oct/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/jeff-german/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/10000-maniacs-2/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/mo-mojo-cd-release/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/hayes-carll-acoustic/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/cleveland-brass-works
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/raquy-danzigers-dum/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/willie-watson/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/haight-street-revue-2/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/sinatra-night-oct/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/del-mccoury-band/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/revival-allman-brothers-tribute-2/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/the-high-kings-2/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/the-high-kings/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/the-claudettes-oct/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/jam-night/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/dustbowl-revival-2/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/david-ramirez/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/brew-view-bbq-oct/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/emerson-hart-and-meiko/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/the-whiskey-charmers/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/gina-sicilia-blues-band/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/tropical-cleveland-oct/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/bossa-nova-oct/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/loudon-wainwright/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/fireside-2/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/gangstagrass/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/carbon-leaf-2/
http://www.musicboxcle.com/event/john-lennon-75/


o Fri, October 23 Alejandro Escovedo (Tickets) 
o Fri, October 23 Motown Night with Nitebridge (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 24 CREEDANCE CLEARWATER REVIVAL vs. THE BAND (Tickets) 
o Sun, October 25 Hot Djang! (Tickets) 
o Wed, October 28 Not a Planet (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 29 Victor Wainwright and Wildroots (Tickets) 
o Thu, October 29 Howie Day cd release concert (Tickets) 
o Fri, October 30 Rachel Brown and the Beatnik Playboys (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 31 Reggae for Food (Tickets) 
o Sat, October 31 Muttsquerade (Tickets) 
o Mon, November 2 Dave Rawlings Machine (Tickets) 
o Wed, November 4 Kat Edmonson (Tickets) 
o Thu, November 5 Polyphonic Spree (Tickets) 
o Fri, November 6 Chris Allen & Don Dixon and friends (Tickets) 
o Fri, November 6 Sun Ra Arkestra (Tickets) 
o Sat, November 7 Tom Paxton (Tickets) 
o Sat, November 7 Hank Williams & Friends by Hillbilly Idol (Tickets) 
o Wed, November 11 Wild Adriatic (Tickets) 
o Thu, November 12 Paula Cole (Tickets) 
o Fri, November 13 Cale Tyson (Tickets) 
o Sat, November 14 Old No. 55 (Tickets) 
o Sat, November 14 Toadies – Heretics Tour (Tickets) 
o Sun, November 15 Davina and the Vagabonds (Tickets) 
o Sun, November 15 Vanessa Carlton (Tickets) 
o Wed, November 18 Whiskey Shivers (Tickets) 
o Wed, November 18 Tinsley Ellis & Tommy Castro and the Painkillers (Tickets) 
o Thu, November 19 Cowboy Junkies (Tickets) 
o Thu, November 19 Laura Rain and the Caesars(Tickets) 
o Wed, November 25 Conor Standish CD Release (Tickets) 
o Wed, November 25 All Grateful Dead Show (Tickets) 
o Fri, November 27 The English Beat (Tickets) 
o Sat, November 28 Travis Haddix Blues Band (Tickets) 
o Sat, November 28 Sinatra Night 100th Birthday Celebration (Tickets) 
o Sat, December 5 Ohio City Singers (Tickets) 
o Thu, December 10 The Huntertones (Tickets) 
o Mon, December 14 Griffin House (Tickets) 
o Thu, December 17 Jack Fords (Tickets) 
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